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Grade 

 
Registration 

 
Admission 

SWF 
(Students 
Welfare 
Funds)  

RAI (Records and 
Identification 
fee) 

 
Academic 

 
Examination 

Saplings-1 1500 3500 2000 300 1300 1400 

Saplings-2 1500 3500 2000 300 1350 1400 

Saplings-3 1500 3500 2000 300         1400 1400 

I 1500 4500 3000 300 1600 1400 

II 1500 4500 3000 300 1650 1400 

III 1500 4500 3000 300 1700 1600 

IV 1500 5500 4000 300 1850 1600 

V 1500 5500 4000 300 1900 1600 

VI 1500 6500 5000 300 2000 1600 

VII 1500 6500 5000 300 2100 1600 

VIII 1500 6500 5000 300 2150 1600 

IX 2000 10000 5500 500 2650 2000 

X 2000 10000 5500 500 2700 2000 

XI 
(Commerce 
and 
humanities ) 

 
2000 

 
      12000 

 
6000 

 

       
        500 

 
2900 

 
2200 

XI 
(Science) 

2000 14000         6000            
 

            500        3000               2200 

XII 
(Commerce 
and 
humanities) 

 
2000 

 
12000 

 
6500 

        
        500 

 
3000 

 
2200 

XII(Science) 2000 14000 6500           500 3100 2200 
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Points to consider: 

1. Registration fees and Admission fees are non-refundable. 

2. In case of withdrawal after admission, submitted amount is not refundable. 

3. In all cases, fees are to be paid in advance between the dates 1 to 7 per month. After 

that particular week, A fine of 50rs/day will be imposed. 

4. Student will not be allowed to sit for examinations if fees have not been deposited 

before particular examination date. 

5. There may be a minimal annual increase of 10-15% in school fees, 

6. Above fees do not include the vocational classes fee and extra curriculum activities. 

7. Special classes, tour, Excursion and activities charges shall be charged extra, as per the 

expenditure. 

8. If special coaching classes for competitive exams are required then it will be 

charged as per the asked rates. 

9. SWF (Student Welfare fund) contains cocurricular and development fee, sports 

fee , library, lab,  etc. .  
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