



MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL BHIMTAL

VILL-BOHRAKUN, JANTWAL GAON BHIMTAL DIST-NAINITAL (UK)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI, AFF NO. 3530714,

AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Fee-structure2026-27: Day Scholars

Grade	Registration	Admission	SWF (Students Welfare Funds)	RAI (Records and Identification fee)	Academic	Examination
Saplings-1	1500	3500	2000	300	1300	1400
Saplings-2	1500	3500	2000	300	1350	1400
Saplings-3	1500	3500	2000	300	1400	1400
I	1500	4500	3000	300	1600	1400
II	1500	4500	3000	300	1650	1400
III	1500	4500	3000	300	1700	1600
IV	1500	5500	4000	300	1850	1600
V	1500	5500	4000	300	1900	1600
VI	1500	6500	5000	300	2000	1600
VII	1500	6500	5000	300	2100	1600
VIII	1500	6500	5000	300	2150	1600
IX	2000	10000	5500	500	2650	2000
X	2000	10000	5500	500	2700	2000
XI (Commerce and humanities)	2000	12000	6000	500	2900	2200
XI (Science)	2000	14000	6000	500	3000	2200
XII (Commerce and humanities)	2000	12000	6500	500	3000	2200
XII(Science)	2000	14000	6500	500	3100	2200



MALLIKARJUN SCHOOL BHIMTAL

VILL-BOHRAKUN, JANTWAL GAON BHIMTAL DIST-NAINITAL (UK)

AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI, AFF NO. 3530714,

AN ENGLISH MEDIUM CO-EDUCATIONAL SENIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Points to consider:

1. Registration fees and Admission fees are non-refundable.
2. In case of withdrawal after admission, submitted amount is not refundable.
3. In all cases, fees are to be paid in advance between the dates 1 to 7 per month. After that particular week, A fine of 50rs/day will be imposed.
4. Student will not be allowed to sit for examinations if fees have not been deposited before particular examination date.
5. There may be a minimal annual increase of 10-15% in school fees,
6. Above fees do not include the vocational classes fee and extra curriculum activities.
7. Special classes, tour, Excursion and activities charges shall be charged extra, as per the expenditure.
8. If special coaching classes for competitive exams are required then it will be charged as per the asked rates.
9. SWF (Student Welfare fund) contains cocurricular and development fee, sports fee, library, lab, etc. .